Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

GRADING TEST: 25™ Jan, 2026

Name

Ayusha Kundu
Samriddhi Sharma
Sanmay Pattnaik
Amaira Gupta
Ruan Agarwal
Shreejita Guha
Aditya Modak

Chandrima
Chattopadhyay
Aintik De

Samriddhi Sharma
Aaradhya Shrivastav
Sanvi Goyal
Shubh Kartik
Subhan Anzar

Priyansha Dey
Akshit Kumar
Aarav Kedia
B Nia Samskruthi Raju

1|Page

Present
Kyu

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

10th

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

8th
8th
8th
8th

Testing
Kuy

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

9th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

7th
7th
7th
7th

Kata/
Bumbkai
30
21
23
19
21
23
20
22
23

22

22
21
24
21
21

21
22
21
24

Sht

=
o

00 00 00 00 N N N

00 00 00 N

0 N 00

Slt

[any
o

00 00 N 00 00 00 00 N

N 00 00 00 N

N 00 00 00

Step

Ht
15

11
11
10
11
12
11
11
12

11

11
11
12
12
11

11
11
11
11

Step

Lt
15
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
12

12

10
10
11
11
11

10
11
11
11

Kumite

=
o

00 00 00 00 N O 00

Kumite

20
14
15
16
15
14

Kumite

20
15
15
15
15

Total

72
75
67
71
76
71
74
76

75

i/l
72
79
75
72

72
75
73
76

Splits

[EEN
o

U OO N O N N N o

Splits (0
To -10)

-2
-2

-2
-1

Splits (0
To -10)

Grand

Total

72
75
67
71
76
71
74
76

75

69
70
79
73
71

69
73
722
73

Result
Status

Certificate
No

E-2267/26
E-2268/26
E-2269/26
E-2270/26
E-2271/26
E-2272/26
E-2273/26
E-2274/26

E-2275/26

E-2276/26
E-2277/26
E-2278/26
E-2279/26
E-2280/26

E-2281/26
E-2282/26
E-2283/26
E-2284/26



Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL
MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
GRADING TEST: 25™ Jan, 2026

Name Present Testing Kata/ Sht Slt Step Step Kumite Total Splits Grand Result Certificate
Kyu Kuy Bumkai Ht Lt Total Status No
Kumite Splits (0
To -10)
20
Suryansh Kumar Singh 7th 6th 23 8 8 12 11 15 77 -2 75 E-2285/26
Samaira Parhi 7th 6th 24 7 7 11 11 16 76 0 76 E-2286/26
20
Bihan Manna 6th 5th 23 8 7 12 11 12 73 -3 70 E-2287/26
Urvisha Sarkar 6th 5th 24 8 8 13 12 14 79 -1 78 E-2288/26
Aadya Gupta 6th 5th 23 8 8 13 12 13 77 -3 74 E-2289/26
Sawitri Pal 6th 5th 23 8 8 13 12 12 76 -1 75 E-2290/26
Aditya Chakraborty 4th 3th 24 8 7 12 12 12 75 -2 73 E-2291/26

2|Page



