

Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

GRADING TEST: 25TH Jan, 2026

Name	Present Kyu	Testing Kuy	Kata/ Bumkai	Sht	Slt	Step Ht	Step Lt	Kumite	Total	Splits	Grand Total	Result Status	Certificate No
Ayusha Kundu	10th	9th	21	7	7	11	11	7	72	8	72		E-2267/26
Samriddhi Sharma	10th	9th	23	7	8	11	11	8	75	7	75		E-2268/26
Sanmay Pattnaik	10th	9th	19	7	8	10	10	6	67	7	67		E-2269/26
Amaira Gupta	10th	9th	21	7	8	11	10	7	71	7	71		E-2270/26
Ruan Agarwal	10th	9th	23	8	8	12	11	8	76	6	76		E-2271/26
Shreejita Guha	10th	9th	20	8	7	11	10	8	71	7	71		E-2272/26
Aditya Modak	10th	9th	22	8	8	11	11	8	74	6	74		E-2273/26
Chandrima Chattopadhyay	10th	9th	23	8	8	12	12	8	76	5	76		E-2274/26
Aintik De	10th	9th	22	8	8	11	12	8	75	6	75		E-2275/26
								Kumite		Splits (0 To -10)			
								20					
Samriddhi Sharma	9th	8th	22	7	7	11	10	14	71	-2	69		E-2276/26
Aaradhyा Shrivastav	9th	8th	21	7	8	11	10	15	72	-2	70		E-2277/26
Sanvi Goyal	9th	8th	24	8	8	12	11	16	79	0	79		E-2278/26
Shubh Kartik	9th	8th	21	8	8	12	11	15	75	-2	73		E-2279/26
Subhan Anzar	9th	8th	21	8	7	11	11	14	72	-1	71		E-2280/26
								Kumite		Splits (0 To -10)			
								20					
Priyansha Dey	8th	7th	21	7	8	11	10	15	72	-3	69		E-2281/26
Akshit Kumar	8th	7th	22	8	8	11	11	15	75	-2	73		E-2282/26
Aarav Kedia	8th	7th	21	7	8	11	11	15	73	-1	72		E-2283/26
B Nia Samskruthi Raju	8th	7th	24	8	7	11	11	15	76	-3	73		E-2284/26

Chikara Shotokan Karate Do School

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

GRADING TEST: 25TH Jan, 2026

Name	Present Kyu	Testing Kuy	Kata/ Bumkai	Sht	Slt	Step Ht	Step Lt	Kumite	Total	Splits	Grand Total	Result Status	Certificate No
								Kumite		Splits (0 To -10)			
Suryansh Kumar Singh	7th	6th	23	8	8	12	11	15	77	-2	75		E-2285/26
Samaira Parhi	7th	6th	24	7	7	11	11	16	76	0	76		E-2286/26
								20					
Bihan Manna	6th	5th	23	8	7	12	11	12	73	-3	70		E-2287/26
Urvisha Sarkar	6th	5th	24	8	8	13	12	14	79	-1	78		E-2288/26
Aadya Gupta	6th	5th	23	8	8	13	12	13	77	-3	74		E-2289/26
Sawitri Pal	6th	5th	23	8	8	13	12	12	76	-1	75		E-2290/26
Aditya Chakraborty	4th	3th	24	8	7	12	12	12	75	-2	73		E-2291/26